© Copyright 2011-JP16042014
TI-P343-36
CH Issue 2.3
SP400
SP400 DC4 20mA
2
DC4 20mA
SP400
SP400
MP2M
MP2M
SP400
PN9000
PN1000  PN2000
PNS3000  PNS4000
 RAL5010
   DC 4  20 mA
   DC 3.6 mA
    0.1 MPag
   0.7 MPag
   ISO 8573-1 class 2:3:1
   0  100%
   10 mm  100 mm
   -10°C  +80°C
   (0.14 MPag )4.2 Nm3 / h
   (0.60 MPag )8.5 Nm3 / h
    0.016 Nm3 /
    8A NPT
 M20 1.5
 0.5 1.25mm2
   IP65
    F.S. ( ) 0.1
   2.2 kg
SP400 TI-P343-36 CH Issue 2.3
A D
EB
F
G
C
 A B C D E F G
 145 113 105 40 109 30 172
 2 3
 OFF DC4 20mA
 Low DC4 13mA
 High DC11 20mA
0.5 1.5 3.0 5.0
mA
 0  0.2 MPaG 0  0.7 MPaG
(IM-P343-37)
SP400
MP2M TI-P504-04